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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 12/10/2018 5:00 pm MS JV Girls Basketball @ St. Jude St. Jude School
Thu 12/13/2018 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Basketball vs Lookout Valley Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Thu 12/13/2018 6:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball vs Lookout Valley Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Mon 12/17/2018 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Basketball @ Silverdale Baptist

Academy
Silverdale Baptist Academy

Mon 12/17/2018 6:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball @ Silverdale Baptist
Academy

Silverdale Baptist Academy

Tue 12/18/2018 4:30 pm MS JV Girls Basketball vs Collegedale Adventist MS Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Tue 12/18/2018 6:30 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball vs Collegedale Adventist
MS

Collegedale Adventist Middle School

Tue 01/08/2019 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Basketball @ Boyd Buchanan Boyd Buchanan School
Tue 01/08/2019 6:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball @ Boyd Buchanan Boyd Buchanan School
Fri 01/11/2019 4:30 pm MS JV Girls Basketball @ Christian Heritage Christian Heritage School
Fri 01/11/2019 6:30 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball @ Christian Heritage Christian Heritage School
Mon 01/14/2019 4:30 pm MS JV Girls Basketball @ Collegedale Adventist

Middle School (CAMS)
Collegedale Adventist Middle School

Mon 01/14/2019 6:30 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball @ Collegedale Adventist
MS

Collegedale Adventist Middle School

Thu 01/17/2019 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Basketball vs Silverdale Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Thu 01/17/2019 6:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball vs Silverdale Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Tue 01/22/2019 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Basketball vs Boyd Buchanan Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Tue 01/22/2019 6:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball vs Boyd Buchanan Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Thu 01/24/2019 6:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball @ Lookout Valley Lookout Valley Middle/High School
Sat 01/26/2019 12:00 pm MS JV Girls Basketball @ Grace Baptist Academy Grace Baptist Academy
Sat 01/26/2019 1:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball @ Grace Baptist

Academy
Grace Baptist Academy

Mon 01/28/2019 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Basketball vs Normal Park Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131

Mon 01/28/2019 6:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball vs Normal Park Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity
Gym - 700 / 131



3:05 pm Wed 21 May, 25 Basketball - MS JV/Varsity Girls 2018-2019 Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 01/31/2019 4:30 pm MS JV Girls Basketball vs Christian Heritage Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Thu 01/31/2019 6:30 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball vs Christian Heritage Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Sat 02/02/2019 11:00 am MS Varsity Girls Basketball @ OLPH Our Lady of Perpetual Help School
Tue 02/05/2019 4:00 pm MS JV Girls Basketball @ Normal Park School Normal Park Museum Magnet Upper School
Tue 02/05/2019 6:00 pm MS Varsity Girls @ Normal Park Museum Magnet

Upper School
Normal Park Museum Magnet Upper School

Thu 02/07/2019 5:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball @ Lookout Valley MS Lookout Valley Middle/High School
Thu 02/07/2019 6:00 pm MS JV Girls Basketball vs TCPS Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > Varsity

Gym - 700 / 131
Tue 02/12/2019 4:00 pm MS Varsity Girls Basketball @ Normal Park Upper

School (ISC Tournament)
Normal Park Museum Magnet Upper School

Thu 02/14/2019 TBD MS Varsity Girls Basketball (ISC Tournament) Chattanooga Christian School > TBD


